Thank you for your order from Performance-PCs.com. Once your package ships we
will send an email with a link to track your order. You can check the status of your
order by logging into your account. If you have any questions about your order please

contact us at support@performance-pcs.com or call us at 888-381-8222 Monday -

Friday, 9am - 5pm EST .

Your order confirmation is below. Thank you again for your business.

Your Order #ORD-18-07

Billing Information:

Shipping Information:

Item

(placed on July , AM EDT)

Bitspower Water Tank Z-Tube 250mm - Acrylic
Bitspower Z-CAP 11 With G1/4" x3 ( POM Version )
Bitspower Dual/Single D5 TOP Reservoir Adaptor (Black POM)

Bitspower D5 MOD TOP (Black S Model)

Bitspower D5 / MCP655 Mod Kit - Matte Black Finish
Swiftech MCP655-PWM 12v Water D5 Pump Module - PWM (Single Version)

Pump Cable

3 x No changes (stock, unsleeved)

Sleeve Color

3 x Allure Premium Black Sleeving

Heatshrink Color

3 x Black
HEATKILLER® GPU-X3 GTX TITAN Black/TITAN/780/780Ti "'Black Edition™

Bitspower G 1/4'" Matte Black Rotary 90 Degree 1G 1/4" Adapter

Bitspower BP-MVV-MBK Mini-Valve - Matte Black

Bitspower G1/4" Matte Black Enhance Multi-Link For OD 16MM

Bitspower Case Top Water Fill/ Through Hole Fitting Set - Matte Black Finish

Aquacomputer Flow Rate Sensor ""High Flow USB™ G1/4

Bitspower Premium Male G1/4" Matt Black Aqua-Pipe | Fitting
Monsoon Hardline Tube 1/2 x 5/8 - 4 Pack - Black

Bitspower G1/4" Stop Fitting with O-ring - Black Matte Finish

Bitspower 1G1/4" Extender - Black Matte Finish

Bitspower Matte Black 90-Degree With Dual Inner G1/4™ Extender
Bitspower G1/4" Matte Black AIR-Exhaust Fitting

Bitspower Mini Dual G1/4" High Flow Fitting - Black Matte Finish
Bitspower Black O-Ring For Multi-Link OD 16mm Adapter 10PCS - Black

Bitspower O-Ring Set - 50pcs - Black

ModMyToys 4-Pin PWM Power Distribution PCB - 8-Way Block

Payment Method:

PayPal

Payer Email:

Shipping Method:

DHL - Express worldwide

Sku
BP-WTZACT250-CL
BP-WTZPC2-BK
BP-DSRAP-BK
BP-DSTOPPS-BK
BP-DSMA-MBK
MCP655-PWM

WC-15549-D
BP-MB90R
BP-MVV-MBKBK
BP-MBEML16
BP-MBWP-C04
AQ-53129
BP-MBWP-C17
ATH-1258-4-BK
BP-MBWP-C06
BP-MBWP-C40
BP-MB90DIG14
BP-MBETAIR
BP-MBWP-C42
BP-ML16-010-BK
BP-WTP-0502-BK
MMT-PCB-4P-84P

30

40
16

Subtotal

$37.98
$12.95
$29.90
$167.85
$149.85
$209.85

$239.90
$358.50
$43.98
$358.00
$159.20
$61.95
$13.90
$33.90
$74.85
$59.85
$87.92
$29.90
$49.90
$17.50
$15.80
$35.94


http://postal.performance-pcs.com/track/click/30288587/www.performance-pcs.com?p=eyJzIjoiWUctamhvcW02a1lCNDJhN2F6UUdNVkpYNlJnIiwidiI6MSwicCI6IntcInVcIjozMDI4ODU4NyxcInZcIjoxLFwidXJsXCI6XCJodHRwczpcXFwvXFxcL3d3dy5wZXJmb3JtYW5jZS1wY3MuY29tXFxcL2N1c3RvbWVyXFxcL2FjY291bnRcXFwvXCIsXCJpZFwiOlwiYzFlNmEyOGFjYTExNGNkNmJmODdiOWVmMDA0NDBjOTZcIixcInVybF9pZHNcIjpbXCJhNjA2Njc2MmJiNDA1Y2I4ZjU0NTFmOGE4MjY2MDkyYjA3ZjQ1MDdlXCJdfSJ9
mailto:support@performance-pcs.com

Black Ice Nemesis 480GTX® Dual-Core Xtreme Profile Radiator Black Carbon

Bitspower BP-MBDG14AALPI Matte Black Dual G1/4" Adjustable Aqua Link Pipe | (22-31mm)
Bitspower BP-MBDG14AALPII Matte Black Dual G1/4™ Adjustable Aqua Link Pipe 11 (41-69mm)
ModMyToys Allure Premium High Density 4mm Sleeving - Black

ModMyToys Deluxe High Density Nylon Weave Sleeving - 1/8"" - Black

Aquacomputer Temperature Sensor - Inner/Outer Thread G1/4

Rubber Screws - Open Chassis Fan Mounts (Vibration Isolators) - Set of 4 - Black

Rubber Screws - Open Chassis Fan Mounts (Vibration Isolators) - Set of 4 - Black

Bitspower Anti-Vibration Screw 12PCS

Thank you, Performance-PCs.com

N480GTX-F2PB 1
BP-MBDG14AALPI 1
BP-MBDG14AALPII 1
MMT-ALLURE-4BK 20
MMT-NMO0.13-BK 20
AQ-53067 5
MMT-FM-0OC-BK 5
RS-0OC-BK 5
BP-AVSC-BK 1
Subtotal

Shipping & Handling
Discount (Duke 10% Coupon)
Additional Fees
Grand Total (Excl.Tax)

Tax
Grand Total (Incl.Tax)

$141.95
$9.95
$14.95
$7.80
$7.00
$47.50
$9.75
$7.45
$3.95

$2,499.67
$103.69
-$249.97
$49.49
$2,402.88
$0.00
$2,402.88



